No. 175 ITL / 01-2020 V.2
NEW
Very smooth cutting geometry •
4-edged insert  •
3 different insert geometries each with 3 different carbide grades  •
Innofit– and shell-type mills  •
tool diameter 50 – 160 mm  •
HIGH FEED MILLING CUTTER  PS16

S1
6M
01
MODULAR MILLING ADAPTION INNOFIT HIGH FEED
Ø
D
Ø
d
L
a
Ø
D
1
κ°
Designation D D1 d L k a MOD Z IK
PS.050.013 28,2 50 49 50 12 2,5 40 3 5.2 3 0,55
PS.050.014 28,2 50 49 50 12 2,5 40 4 5.2 3 0,54
PS.052.006 30,2 52 49 50 12 2,5 40 3 4.9 3 0,59
PS.052.007 30,2 52 49 50 12 2,5 40 4 4,9 3 0,57
SDXS1605MPR-MR
5,6
R1,8Ø6
15,8

ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
L
Ød
ØLK
Ø
d
1
a
Ø
D
1
κ°
Ø
D
Designation D D1 d d1 LK L k a Z IK
PS.063.012 41,2 63 22 55 - 50 12 2,5 4 3.4 3 0,68
PS.063.013 41,2 63 22 55 - 50 12 2,5 5 3.4 3 0,69
PS.066.006 44,2 66 27 50 - 50 12 2,5 5 3.1 3 0,63
PS.066.007 44,2 66 27 50 - 50 12 2,5 6 3.1 3 0,63
PS.080.017 58,2 80 27 70 - 50 12 2,5 6 2.3 3 1,17
PS.080.018 58,2 80 27 70 - 50 12 2,5 7 2.3 3 1,17
PS.085.003 63,2 85 27 70 - 50 12 2,5 7 2.1 3 1,28
PS.085.004 63,2 85 27 70 - 50 12 2,5 8 2.1 3 1,28
PS.100.015 78,2 100 32 85 - 55 12 2,5 8 1.65 3 2,08
PS.100.016 78,2 100 32 85 - 55 12 2,5 9 1.65 3 2,08
PS.125.009 103,2 125 40 100 - 63 12 2,5 10 1.2 3 3,50
PS.125.010 103,2 125 40 100 - 63 12 2,5 11 1.2 3 3,50
PS.160.007 138,2 160 40 130 66,7 63 12 2,5 11 0.7 3 5,43
PS.160.008 138,2 160 40 130 66,7 63 12 2,5 12 0.7 3 5,46
SDXS1605MPR-MR
5,6
R1,8Ø6
15,8